
Final ScoreName E1 E2 DDE-Total Total PlaceTOF TotalCJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Male Trampoline Youth Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Finals

11 & 12

Nate Erkert

HighEn

7.70

5.50

7.80

5.20 10.80

15.60

11.00

37.745

42.970

17.50 7.00 9.1014.60 45.140

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 125.855

80.71511.920

12.040 45.140

12.495

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.30

9.60

9.60 0.007.80

5.50

7.30

9.30

9.20

9.60

9.25

9.40

9.65

Alex Rozenshteyn

ETA

8.60

4.80

8.60

5.10 6.70

17.20

10.20

39.895

31.965

26.50 6.70 9.1013.40 44.395

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 116.255

71.8608.915

12.445 44.395

13.145

0.000

0.000

0.000

6.10

9.50

9.40 0.008.40

5.10

6.90

6.10

9.40

9.40

6.15

9.45

9.55

Monday, March 2, 2020 Page 1 of 5



Final ScoreName E1 E2 DDE-Total Total PlaceTOF TotalCJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Male Trampoline Youth Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Finals

13 & 14

Matthew Tocci

ETA

9.00

7.30

9.20

7.30 12.10

18.00

14.60

42.250

49.565

17.70 7.60 12.1015.40 50.835

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 142.650

91.81513.965

14.035 50.835

15.050

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.90

9.30

9.00 0.008.90

7.50

8.00

8.90

9.30

9.00

8.90

9.30

9.20

Gavin Britton

PremG

7.50

7.00

8.10

7.40 11.30

15.60

14.60

39.225

49.210

27.20 7.10 11.6014.40 49.285

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 137.720

88.43514.510

14.485 49.285

14.875

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.90

8.80

8.90 0.007.80

7.30

7.50

8.90

8.80

8.90

8.80

8.80

8.75

Will Cockrill

FlipFac

8.30

6.90

8.40

6.70 10.10

16.80

13.80

39.650

46.620

37.10 7.00 10.0014.00 46.960

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 133.230

86.27013.370

13.460 46.960

13.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.30

9.50

9.00 0.008.60

7.00

6.70

9.30

9.50

9.00

9.35

9.50

8.95

Xavier Harper

PremAt

7.50

6.80

8.00

6.50 10.80

15.40

13.20

39.010

46.930

46.80 6.80 10.8013.60 46.790

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 132.730

85.94013.880

13.740 46.790

14.160

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.00

8.80

9.40 0.007.70

6.60

7.10

9.00

8.50

9.40

9.05

8.65

9.45

Kai Lawson

Dynami

8.00

5.70

7.70

5.30 11.20

16.00

11.20

38.110

44.175

56.90 6.80 11.2013.80 46.540

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 128.825

82.28512.475

12.440 46.540

12.760

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.30

9.20

9.30 0.008.20

5.60

6.90

9.30

9.00

9.30

9.30

9.10

9.35

Micah Miner

KrisPo

7.50

5.40

7.80

5.10 9.10

15.60

10.80

39.500

39.030

66.60 6.70 11.1013.20 47.655

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 126.185

78.53011.730

14.005 47.655

14.450

0.000

0.000

0.000

7.40

9.40

9.50 0.008.10

5.60

6.60

7.40

9.30

9.50

7.40

9.35

9.45

Taj Rodriguez

Vargas

6.60

6.20

6.70

6.20 8.70

13.40

12.40

35.840

42.780

76.50 6.20 9.8013.00 44.605

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 123.225

78.62012.630

12.555 44.605

13.140

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.00

9.40

9.30 0.006.80

6.30

6.70

9.00

9.10

9.30

9.05

9.25

9.30

Van Larson

AirSpor

8.10

2.10

8.00

2.10 4.00

16.00

4.20

41.165

15.060

80.60 0.50 1.701.20 3.800

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 60.025

56.2254.360

1.570 3.800

15.465

0.000

1.570

0.000

2.50

0.90

9.70 0.007.70

2.20

0.60

2.50

0.90

9.70

2.50

0.90

9.70
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Final ScoreName E1 E2 DDE-Total Total PlaceTOF TotalCJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Male Trampoline Junior Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Finals

Junior Elite

Changa Anderson

SilverSt

9.00

7.20

8.60

7.70 14.60

17.80

15.40

43.880

54.760

16.30 6.50 14.6012.80 51.385

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 150.025

98.64015.410

15.035 51.385

16.530

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.40

8.90

9.60 0.008.90

7.70

6.40

9.40

9.00

9.60

9.35

8.95

9.55

Braxton Higgins

Skywal

8.10

7.60

8.20

7.80 13.10

16.40

15.40

41.090

52.890

27.30 7.60 13.1015.20 52.255

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 146.235

93.98015.240

14.705 52.255

15.740

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.10

9.20

8.90 0.008.50

7.70

7.60

9.10

9.30

8.90

9.15

9.25

8.95

Rowan Deakin (Foreign)

WorldE

8.50

6.80

8.30

6.80 12.00

17.00

13.60

41.665

49.070

36.20 6.40 12.0012.80 47.535

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 138.270

90.73514.620

14.085 47.535

15.465

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.90

8.50

9.10 0.008.70

7.10

6.70

8.90

8.80

9.10

8.85

8.65

9.20

Rory O'Neil

TCT

7.20

5.80

7.10

6.00 10.50

14.40

12.00

39.370

44.860

46.20 6.50 11.6013.00 47.190

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 131.420

84.23013.360

14.040 47.190

14.970

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.80

8.50

10.00 0.007.50

6.10

6.80

8.80

8.60

10.00

9.00

8.55

10.00

Keenan Howell

WorldE

8.20

6.30

8.00

6.10 13.70

16.40

12.60

43.300

51.040

54.00 3.90 8.308.00 31.435

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 125.775

94.34015.690

9.885 31.435

17.550

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.00

5.30

9.40 0.008.50

6.50

4.20

9.00

5.20

9.40

9.05

5.25

9.35

Syler Buck

Xtreme

8.50

5.70

8.20

5.10 8.80

17.00

10.80

41.595

36.915

66.20 6.70 9.9013.00 43.775

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 122.285

78.51010.965

13.475 43.775

15.195

0.000

0.000

0.000

6.40

7.30

9.30 0.008.80

5.40

6.50

6.40

7.50

9.30

6.35

7.40

9.40

Nate Swanepoel

Vargas

5.80

6.00

5.30

6.10 9.90

11.00

12.20

27.575

42.985

74.90 5.10 8.2010.20 34.920

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 105.480

70.56012.785

10.220 34.920

10.075

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.10

6.30

6.50 0.005.50

6.30

5.20

8.10

6.30

6.50

8.10

6.30

6.50

Tomas Minc

Dynami

7.10

6.50

7.20

6.80 13.10

14.40

13.60

39.605

50.080

80.70 0.70 1.501.40 5.449

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 95.134

89.68514.830

1.649 5.449

15.905

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.60

0.90

9.30 0.007.40

6.90

0.80

8.60

0.90

9.30

8.55

0.90

9.30

Cristian Aguirre

Integrit

7.20

7.00

7.50

7.00 10.40

15.00

14.00

39.165

48.945

90.70 0.70 1.501.40 5.460

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 93.570

88.11015.595

1.560 5.460

15.165

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.00

1.00

8.90 0.007.50

7.20

0.70

9.00

1.00

8.90

8.95

1.00

9.00
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Final ScoreName E1 E2 DDE-Total Total PlaceTOF TotalCJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Male Trampoline Open Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Finals

Open Elite

Raf Bryant

Integrit

8.20

5.90

8.20

5.90 9.90

16.40

11.80

43.040

42.950

17.20 6.80 11.2013.80 48.490

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 134.480

85.99013.400

14.690 48.490

15.540

0.000

0.000

0.000

7.70

8.80

9.50 1.608.30

6.00

6.90

7.70

8.80

9.50

7.85

8.80

9.50

Dylan Kline

Flipside

7.20

6.30

6.60

6.60 11.60

13.80

13.20

39.865

47.295

27.30 7.20 8.4014.60 46.775

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 133.935

87.16013.845

14.325 46.775

14.115

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.60

9.30

9.10 2.906.90

6.60

7.50

8.60

9.60

9.10

8.65

9.45

9.05

Jonathon Purdum

Airbend

3.20

6.00

3.30

5.80 11.20

6.40

12.00

17.130

45.415

36.50 6.50 11.2013.00 47.160

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 109.705

62.54513.765

13.810 47.160

6.230

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.50

9.00

3.80 0.703.20

6.20

6.70

8.50

9.30

3.80

8.45

9.15

3.80

Max Boehmer

STLE

7.70

7.00

7.30

6.70 10.20

14.80

13.80

41.315

46.775

42.80 2.80 4.405.60 18.845

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 106.935

88.09013.775

5.445 18.845

14.965

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.10

3.40

9.60 2.107.40

6.90

3.10

9.10

3.40

9.60

9.00

3.40

9.45

Brady Wilson

Skywal

7.00

2.00

7.20

1.80 4.20

14.40

4.00

38.690

15.130

63.90 4.00 9.108.00 33.200

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 87.020

53.8204.480

9.800 33.200

14.340

0.000

0.000

0.000

2.40

6.30

8.70 1.207.30

2.00

4.10

2.40

6.30

8.70

2.45

6.30

8.75

Jonathan Reagan

Carolin

7.90

3.50

7.70

3.50 6.90

15.80

7.00

43.095

25.290

71.30 1.40 2.702.80 10.225

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 78.610

68.3857.340

3.025 10.225

14.495

0.600

0.000

0.000

4.70

1.70

9.30 3.608.20

3.60

1.40

4.70

1.70

9.30

4.65

1.70

9.20

CJ Castiglione

AmAirb

7.90

1.60

7.90

1.60 2.90

15.80

3.20

42.530

11.125

80.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 53.655

53.6553.425

0.000 0.000

15.580

0.000

0.000

0.000

1.70

0.00

8.40 2.707.90

1.60

0.00

1.70

0.00

8.40

1.60

0.00

8.45
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Final ScoreName E1 E2 DDE-Total Total PlaceTOF TotalCJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Male Trampoline Senior Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Finals

Senior Elite

Jeffrey Gluckstein

ETA

9.50

7.70

9.60

7.90 16.20

19.20

15.60

51.535

56.690

18.00 8.10 16.0016.00 57.455

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 165.680

108.22516.340

16.055 57.455

17.485

0.400

0.000

0.000

9.20

9.50

9.50 5.709.60

7.80

7.90

9.20

9.30

9.50

8.95

9.40

9.15

Cody Gesuelli

MTGA

8.80

7.10

9.00

7.20 17.10

18.00

14.20

50.255

56.520

27.10 7.00 17.1014.20 56.530

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 163.305

106.77516.020

15.930 56.530

17.205

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.40

9.30

9.50 5.609.00

6.90

7.40

9.40

9.30

9.50

9.20

9.30

9.45

Logan Gilbert

3TI

8.80

7.70

9.10

7.90 14.40

18.20

15.40

50.185

55.185

37.30 7.20 15.0014.60 54.520

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 159.890

105.37016.385

16.220 54.520

17.185

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.00

8.70

9.70 5.109.20

7.60

7.60

9.00

8.70

9.70

9.00

8.70

9.70

Elijah Vogel

Airborn

9.10

6.30

8.80

6.30 15.80

18.20

12.60

50.535

53.555

46.80 6.50 15.8013.60 54.320

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 158.410

104.09016.005

15.970 54.320

17.135

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.30

9.00

10.00 5.209.20

6.30

6.80

9.30

8.90

10.00

9.15

8.95

10.00

Zachary Ramacci

TwistSt

8.00

6.50

8.00

7.10 16.00

16.00

13.60

48.210

54.255

56.60 6.50 16.0013.20 53.315

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 155.780

102.46515.305

14.915 53.315

16.760

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.40

9.20

9.40 6.007.90

6.80

6.70

9.40

9.20

9.40

9.35

9.20

9.45

Joey Isenberg

ETA

9.00

8.70

8.80

8.40 3.20

17.60

16.80

47.450

46.105

68.20 7.90 6.2016.20 47.725

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 141.280

93.55516.705

15.975 47.725

16.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.40

9.40

9.70 3.508.70

8.30

8.10

9.40

9.30

9.70

9.40

9.35

9.65

Isaac Rowley

EagleG

8.70

7.40

8.50

7.30 16.30

17.00

14.60

48.390

57.185

70.80 0.70 2.201.60 6.590

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 112.165

105.57517.185

1.790 6.590

17.690

0.000

0.000

0.400

9.40

1.00

8.60 5.408.40

7.30

0.80

9.40

1.00

8.60

9.10

1.00

8.70

Nick Francken

Tornad

7.90

6.70

8.20

6.30 14.00

16.00

13.20

45.065

49.920

81.60 1.50 3.003.00 10.900

Pass 1

Pass 2

Finals Pass 1 105.885

94.98514.120

3.200 10.900

14.765

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.60

1.70

9.10 5.408.00

6.60

1.40

8.60

1.70

9.10

8.60

1.70

8.90
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